HOOKS & FIXTURES

1104265692
QOak

PLACE RACK - SMALL

Size:
Material:
Care:
Info:

Country:

H:17.3 xW: 45 x D: 17 cm

H: 6.8 xW:17.7x D: 6.7 in

Shelf: Oiled oak veneer with MDF core.
Hooks: Oiled solid oak

Wipe with a damp cloth. Do not leave the
surface wet

Including removable wooden caps for easy
mounting onto the wall

Poland

Net. weight: 1.3 kg

Packsize:

1

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usb

135
999
1.425
1.425
125
185

1104265690
QOak

PLACE RACK - LARGE

Size:
Material:
Care:
Info:

Country:

H:17.3 x W: 105 x D: 17 cm

H: 6.8 xW:41.3xD: 6.7 in

Shelf: Oiled oak veneer with MDF core.
Hooks: Oiled solid oak

Wipe with a damp cloth. Do not leave the
surface wet

Including removable wooden caps for easy
mounting onto the wall

Poland

Net. weight: 2.7 kg

Packsize:

1

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usb

189
1.399
1.999
1.999

175

189

238

1104265691
Oak

PLACE RACK - MEDIUM

Size:
Material:
Care:
Info:

Country:

H:17.3 xW: 75x D: 17 cm

H: 6.8 x W:29.5x D: 6.7 in

Shelf: Oiled oak veneer with MDF core.
Hooks: Oiled solid oak

Wipe with a damp cloth. Do not leave the
surface wet

Including removable wooden caps for easy
mounting onto the wall

Poland

Net. weight: 1.9 kg

Packsize:

1

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usD

159
1.199
1.715
1.715

149

219



