











PLACE RACK - SMALL

Size:	H: 17.3 x W: 45 x D: 17 cm H: 6.8 x W: 17.7 x D: 6.7 in	Recommende	d retail price
Material:	Shelf: Oiled oak veneer with MDF core. Hooks: Oiled solid oak	EUR DKK	135 999
Care:	Wipe with a damp cloth. Do not leave the surface wet	SEK NOK	1.425 1.425
Info:	Including removable wooden caps for easy mounting onto the wall	GBP USD	125 185
Country: Net. weight Packsize:	Poland :: 1.3 kg 1	035	103

PLACE RACK - MEDIUM

Size:	H: 17.3 x W: 75 x D: 17 cm H: 6.8 x W: 29.5 x D: 6.7 in	Recommended retail price	
Material:	Shelf: Oiled oak veneer with MDF core. Hooks: Oiled solid oak	EUR DKK	159 1.199
Care:	Wipe with a damp cloth. Do not leave the surface wet	SEK NOK	1.715 1.715
Info:	Including removable wooden caps for easy mounting onto the wall	GBP USD	1.713 149 219
Country:	Poland	02D	219

Net. weight: 1.9 kg Packsize: 1





1104265690 Oak





PLACE RACK - LARGE

Size:	H: 17.3 x W: 105 x D: 17 cm H: 6.8 x W: 41.3 x D: 6.7 in	Recommended retail price	
Material:	Shelf: Oiled oak veneer with MDF core. Hooks: Oiled solid oak	EUR DKK	189 1.399
Care:	Wipe with a damp cloth. Do not leave the surface wet	SEK NOK	1.999 1.999
Info:	Including removable wooden caps for easy mounting onto the wall	GBP USD	175 189
Country:	Poland	03D	107

Net. weight: 2.7 kg Packsize: 1